ROOM FEE SCHEDULE
Sep-07

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
PINNACLE Medicare cu2 9/18/2007 $ 125.00
TOTAL FEES CHARGED $ 125.00

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE FEES
Lulac Scholarship Banquet Cu1,2,3 9/8/2007 $ 375.00
1019243 OFFICIALS MEETING Cul 9/11/2007 $ 125.00
1019244 OFFICIALS MEETING Cul 9/19/2007 $ 125.00
975487 MEN'S HEALTH FAIR CU123 GDA 9/21/2007 $ 850.00
975487 MEN'S HEALTH FAIR OKRM 9/21/2007 $ 125.00

OSRHE CuU1,2,3 9/26/2007 _$  350.00

918734 COLLEGE FUNDING Ccu2 9/19/2007 $ 125.00
TOTAL FEES BY WAIVER FORM $ 2,075.00

FEES

Schedules Description Room CALS.DATE

MYERS BRIGGS PRESENT CU-3 9/4/2007 $ 125.00
SYMPHONIC CHOIR CuU3 9/4/2007 $ 125.00
GRCD BRUNCH OKRM 9/5/2007 $ 125.00
STUDENT LIFE LUNCH Ccu2 9/5/2007 $ 125.00
STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS Cul 9/6/2007 $ 125.00
TLC CuU3 9/6/2007 $ 125.00
STUDENT LIFE BROWN BAG Cul 9/6/2007 $ 125.00
PLANNING MEETING OKRM 9/6/2007 $ 125.00
MYERS BRIGGS PRESENT Cu3 9/6/2007 $ 125.00
MOVIE NIGHT Cul 9/6/2007 $ 125.00
Okade OKRM 9/7/2007 $ 125.00
985235 MYERS BRIGGS PRESENT cu3 9/10/2007 $ 125.00
102186 MYERS BRIGGS PRESENT cu-2 9/11/2007 $ 125.00
996620 DEPT CHAIRS/MGRS Cul 9/11/2007 $ 125.00
1015321 FOLLOW UP RETREAT Cu3 9/11/2007 $ 125.00
1026609 SIGN LANGUAGE Cu4 9/11/2007 $ 45.00
1034479 PATHWAY OPEN HOUSE GDA 9/11/2007 $ 475.00
993353 SYMPHONIC CHOIR CuU3 9/11/2007 $ 125.00
ALUMNI ASSOC LUNCH OKRM 9/12/2007 $ 125.00
1013617 MEETING THE VP Cul 9/12/2007 $ 125.00
1009827 HISPANIC HERITAGE GDA 9/12/2007 $ 475.00
1015321 FOLLOW UP RETREAT CuU3 9/12/2007 $ 125.00
1020056 MEET THE DIRECTOR cu2 9/12/2007 $ 125.00
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BREAKFAST W/RANDY TERRELL
BROWN BAG
WOW SESSION
PATHWAY TO SUCCESS

ADVISORY BOARD
BCM CHILDREN

UB ORIENTATION
STUDENT FILM CASTING
MYERS BRIGGS PRESENT
ACHIEVING THE DREAM
OSU/OU CLASS
STUDENT LIFE BROWN BAG
WOW SESSION
SIGN LANGUAGE
SYMPHONIC CHOIR
SUMMER BRIDGE
INSIDE HIGHER ED
TLC
BROWN BAG
TERRY CLINE PRESENTATION
PTA ADVISORY
ADJUNCT HEALTH CARE INFO
ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION
NSA
UB COUNSELING
SIGN LANGUAGE
SYMPHONIC CHOIR
PASS WITH CLASS
BLOOD DRIVE
BROWN BAG
WORK SHOP
ADJUNCT HEALTH CARE INFO
BLOOD DRIVE
GRCD LUNCH
GRCD LAWYERS

TOTAL FEES WAIVED BY INTERNAL EVENTS
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A/V FEE SCHEDULE
Sep-07

Schedules Description Room DATE EQUIPMENT FEES

No charges

NO FEE'S THIS MONTH
TOTAL FEES CHARGED $
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